
 

 
 

 
Course Facilitator: Chris Longhurst 0492 137214 

Upcoming Course Dates 
Murray Riverina 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024 Jan-June 

 Wagga Wagga Rules Club, Board Act ID: 100527951 

 188 Fernleigh Road 
 

5 February – 12 March Every Mon & Tue (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Mon 5 & Tue 6 February 

• Mon 12 & Tue 13 February 

• Mon 19 & Tue 20 February 

• Mon 26 & Tue 27 February 

• Mon 4 & Tue 5 March 

• Mon 11 & Tue 12 March 

Deniliquin Deniliquin RSL Club, 72 End St Act ID: 100526862 
 

15 February – 22 March Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Thu 15 & Fri 16 February 

• Thu 22 & Fri 23 February 

• Thu 29 Feb & Fri 1 March 

• Thu 7 & Fri 8 March 

• Thu 14 & Fri 15 March 

• Thu 21 & Fri 22 March 

Leeton Sureway, 50 Chelmsford Place Act ID: 100526530 
 

2 April – 8 May Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Tue 2 & Wed 3 April 

• Tue 9 & Wed 10 April 

• Tue 16 & Wed 17 April 

• Tue 23 & Wed 24 April 

• Tue 30 Apr & Wed 1 May 

• Tue 7 & Wed 8 May 

Griffith Sureway, 454 Banna Ave Act ID: 100526531 
 

4 April – 17 May Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Thu 4 & Fri 5 April 

• Thu 11 & Fri 12 April 

• Thu 18 & Fri 19 April 

• Thu 2 & Fri 3 May 

• Thu 9 & Fri 10 May 

• Thu 16 & Fri 17 May 

 


